
Registro
12/07/2025

Edição
3440ª

Participantes
78

Acumulado
780,20

11 acertos
4

12 acertos
2

13 acertos
0

14 acertos
0

15 acertos
0

LOTINHA
LOTOFÁCIL

R$ 1.256,00
R$ 9.000.000,00

SORTEIO
11/07/2025
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# PARTICIPANTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PONTOS LOTINHA

1 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 13 16 17 18 21 24 25 12 628,00
2 THIAGO MOURAO 1 2 4 6 7 9 12 13 15 16 17 20 21 23 25 12 628,00

3 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 11 15 16 20 21 23 25 11

4 Roberto Rocha 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 13 14 15 17 20 21 11
5 THIAGO MOURAO 2 4 5 6 9 12 13 15 16 17 18 21 23 24 25 11

6 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 13 18 20 21 22 25 11

7 CAPITAL 1 3 4 11 12 13 15 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 10
8 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 16 18 20 21 22 23 10
9 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 3 4 7 8 9 10 12 13 16 17 19 20 23 24 10

10 ESPEDITO NETO 2 3 5 6 7 8 13 14 15 17 18 19 21 22 25 10

11 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 3 5 8 10 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 25 10

12 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 3 4 6 7 8 10 11 15 18 20 21 22 24 25 10

13 MANOEL MOACIR 2 3 4 6 7 8 10 12 14 16 17 18 19 21 24 10

14 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 6 8 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 19 20 21 23 25 10

15 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 12 14 17 18 21 22 24 25 10

16 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 3 6 8 9 10 12 13 14 16 17 19 22 25 10

17 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 15 16 18 19 22 25 10



18 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 21 22 24 25 10

19 ROBERTO MENDES. 2 4 5 6 7 8 13 14 15 17 18 19 21 23 25 10
20 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 15 20 21 22 10
21 Roberto Rocha 1 3 5 6 7 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 19 21 10
22 Roberto Rocha 1 3 5 6 7 9 10 12 14 15 16 20 21 22 25 10
23 THIAGO MOURAO 1 3 4 6 7 8 11 13 14 15 18 19 21 22 23 10
24 THIAGO MOURAO 1 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 14 16 17 18 20 21 24 10

25 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 3 4 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 18 20 21 22 25 10

26 ELISBETE CERQUEIRA
MAGALHÃES 1 3 4 7 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 10

27 DEDE VIEIRA 2 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 16 17 18 19 21 23 24 9
28 DEDE VIEIRA 1 2 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 23 9
29 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 4 7 8 9 13 14 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 9
30 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 3 5 6 7 10 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 9
31 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 3 6 7 8 13 14 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 9
32 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 2 3 5 7 8 12 13 15 16 19 20 22 23 25 9
33 EDILSON MARCIANO 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 18 19 20 21 22 23 9
34 ESPEDITO NETO 4 7 8 9 10 12 13 15 16 18 19 20 22 23 24 9
35 FRANCISCO CARVALHO 1 2 3 6 9 12 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 9
36 FRANCISCO CARVALHO 3 5 6 7 11 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 25 9
37 FRANCISCO CARVALHO 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 20 9

38 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 3 5 8 10 12 13 14 16 18 20 21 22 24 25 9

39 GILVAN VIANA LIMA 4 6 10 11 13 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 9
40 João Alberto 2 4 6 7 8 10 11 13 14 15 17 18 23 24 25 9
41 Joaquim Cerqueira 3 5 6 7 9 10 12 13 15 16 18 20 22 23 24 9
42 Joseraldo SP 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 17 18 19 22 9
43 LOURO CAVALCANTE 1 2 3 6 8 9 11 12 14 16 19 20 21 23 25 9
44 LUCAS MATEUS 1 2 4 5 7 8 11 13 15 17 18 19 22 23 25 9



45 LUCAS MATEUS 4 5 6 8 9 11 13 14 16 18 20 21 23 24 25 9
46 NOVATO FREIOS 2 3 5 6 9 10 12 13 15 16 17 20 22 23 25 9

47 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 3 5 6 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 23 9

48 PEDRO NETO 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 13 14 15 20 22 25 9
49 PERNAMBUCO 2 3 5 7 8 9 12 13 15 16 17 19 20 22 23 9
50 ROBERTO MENDES. 2 3 5 6 7 8 13 14 15 17 18 19 22 23 25 9
51 Talysson Magalhães 1 2 7 8 9 10 11 13 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 9
52 THIAGO MOURAO 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 9
53 WEDER MARQUES 1 2 3 6 7 9 10 11 16 17 19 20 21 22 25 9
54 WEDER MARQUES 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 18 20 23 24 25 9
55 Ceyça 1 4 6 8 10 11 12 14 15 18 19 20 23 24 25 8
56 DEDE VIEIRA 1 2 3 4 5 7 10 13 15 17 20 22 23 24 25 8
57 FRANCISCO CARVALHO 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 20 21 23 24 8

58 FRANCISCO IVO VERAS DE
SOUSA 1 3 5 8 10 12 14 16 17 18 19 20 22 24 25 8

59 GILVAN VIANA LIMA 1 2 3 5 8 9 12 14 15 16 17 19 22 23 24 8
60 JOÃO GARÇOM 1 3 5 6 7 8 11 13 14 17 19 20 21 22 23 8
61 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 18 19 20 24 25 8
62 JUSTINO SP 2 4 5 6 8 13 15 16 17 19 20 22 23 24 25 8
63 MANOEL MOACIR 1 3 5 7 9 10 12 14 16 19 21 22 23 24 25 8
64 Roberto Rocha 1 3 5 6 7 10 12 14 16 19 20 21 22 24 25 8
65 Roberto Rocha 1 3 5 7 9 10 12 13 14 17 19 20 21 22 24 8
66 THIAGO MOURAO 2 3 4 7 9 10 11 13 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 8
67 VITOR 1 2 3 5 6 8 10 11 13 14 18 21 22 23 25 8
68 EDVAN SP 2 3 4 5 8 10 15 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 7
69 FRANCISCO RJ E GUSTAVO 1 2 4 5 8 10 14 15 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 7
70 LOURO CAVALCANTE 1 2 5 9 12 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 7

71 MAXSON E VALDENOR
BRANDÃO 1 2 4 8 10 11 12 13 14 20 21 22 23 24 25 7



72 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 2 3 5 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 18 20 23 24 7

73 OLIVEIRA NICOLE
VARIEDADES 1 2 3 4 5 6 10 11 16 17 19 20 22 24 25 7

74 PELE SP 2 3 4 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 18 19 22 23 24 7
75 ROBERTO MENDES. 2 3 6 9 10 11 12 14 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 7
76 ROBERTO MENDES. 2 4 5 6 7 8 10 14 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 7
77 THIAGO MOURAO 2 3 5 6 8 9 10 11 13 17 19 20 22 24 25 7
78 PERNAMBUCO 1 2 4 5 7 8 10 11 12 14 17 19 20 22 23 6


